University of lllinois Fall 2013

ECE 313 (Section B)
Mini Project #1 - Group Assignments

Please check out your name in the following table to find your group name and group mate.
The data-set assigned to your group will be emailed to you after the class.
Write your names, group name, and data set number on your report.

Num Group Name Group Members (Name/NetID)
Dario Aranguiz (arangui2)
1 Alpha John Arendt (jarendt2)
Neil Bhateja (bhatejal)
2 Beta Nick Birnberg (birnber2)
Oliver Cai (cai19)
3 Gamma Bing Yen Chang (bchangi1)
Junging Deng (jdeng5)
4 Delta Elizabeth Dennis (edennis3)
. Jacob Didier (jmdidie2)
> Epsilon Kaan Erel (erel2)
. Alexander Fordyce (afordyc2)
6 Digamma Neelabh Sanjay Gupta (nsgupta2)
Leon He (leonhe2)
7 Zeta Hao-Ping Hsu (hhsu17)
Jui-Ting Hsu (jhsu10)
8 Eta Ivan Huynh (huynh8)
Suchat Jiranuntarat (jiranun2)
9 Theta Timmy John (tjohn21)
Raghav Kochhar (rkochha?2)
10 lota Fangzhou Liu (fliu14)
Meruyert Mussakhanova | (mussakh2)
11 Kappa Daniel Petrisko (petrisk2)
Meyyappan Ramu (ramu?2)
12 Lambda William Ratner (wratner2)
13 Mu Constantine Roros (roros2)
Sayan Roychowdhury (roychow?2)
Daniel Takushi (takushi2)
14 Nu Rahul Talari (talari2)
15 Ksi Shugo Tanaka (tanakab)
Matthew Tang (mtangl0)
. Rawaha Ahmed Tariq (tarig3)
16 Omicron John Terwilleger (jterwil2)
17 Pi David Turner (dkturne2)
Ethan Warth (warth2)
Brian Winkelmann (wnklmnn2)
18 Koppa Tai Lin Wu (twu1b)
Yuan Xia (yuanxia3)




